Position

Principal, Elementary School

Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Classroom Teacher
Instructional Coach
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher
K-5 Physical Education Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Music Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Total Wages

$124,326
$111,837
$107,126
$103,576
$101,699
$101,447
$97,400
$97,134
$96,665
$96,276
$94,277
$93,832
$92,506
$92,429
$90,347
$90,221
$89,682
$89,302
$87,246
$87,176
$86,943
$86,218
$84,979
$84,438
$84,174
$80,381
$78,704
$78,586
$76,823
$73,989

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,811
$33,491
$24,692
$24,181
$31,493
$31,191
$29,768
$30,968
$30,643
$30,611
$30,314
$30,089
$30,279
$30,035
$30,954
$22,159
$29,217
$29,558
$28,059
$29,311
$28,824
$28,117
$27,926
$28,812
$28,449
$28,201
$28,641
$28,140
$26,653
$27,425



Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Resource Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Custodian
Administrative Assistant
Custodian

Office Specialist/Bilingual
Library Media Technician

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Nutrition Services Specialist

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Special Education
Nutrition Services Assistant
Office Technician

School Site Monitor

School Site Monitor

School Site Monitor

School Site Monitor

School Site Monitor

School Site Monitor

School Site Monitor

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

$73,192
$70,721
$65,234
$65,002
$64,852
$58,141
$51,549
$47,659
$46,312
$40,520
$33,770
$33,432

$33,354

$32,797
$32,566

$31,939

$31,075

$30,609
$30,334
$16,275
$13,936
$8,748
$8,414
$8,383
$7,503
$7,223
$6,379
$3,138

$26,756
$19,266
$24,912
$25,454
$24,928
$23,877
$23,700
$25,324
$23,676
$24,334
$20,578
$12,766

$22,946

$22,858
$7,128

$20,332

$20,887

$20,801
$20,759
$175
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



School Site Monitor
School Site Monitor
School Site Monitor
School Site Monitor
School Site Monitor
School Site Monitor

Office Technician

Noon Yard Supervisor

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

$2,830
$1,800
$1,632
$1,501
$1,122
$1,116
$758
$53

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



