Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary School		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$124,326	\$36,811
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$111,837	\$33,491
Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$107,126	\$24,692
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$103,576	\$24,181
Instructional Coach		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$101,699	\$31,493
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$101,447	\$31,191
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$97,400	\$29,768
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$97,134	\$30,968
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$96,665	\$30,643
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$96,276	\$30,611
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$94,277	\$30,314
K-5 Physical Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$93,832	\$30,089
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$92,506	\$30,279
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$92,429	\$30,035
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$90,347	\$30,954
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$90,221	\$22,159
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$89,682	\$29,217
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$89,302	\$29,558
Music Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$87,246	\$28,059
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$87,176	\$29,311
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$86,943	\$28,824
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$86,218	\$28,117
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$84,979	\$27,926
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$84,438	\$28,812
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$84,174	\$28,449
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$80,381	\$28,201
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$78,704	\$28,641
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$78,586	\$28,140
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$76,823	\$26,653
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$73,989	\$27,425

Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$73,192	\$26,756
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$70,721	\$19,266
Resource Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$65,234	\$24,912
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$65,002	\$25,454
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$64,852	\$24,928
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$58,141	\$23,877
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$51,549	\$23,700
Administrative Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$47,659	\$25,324
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$46,312	\$23,676
Office Specialist/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$40,520	\$24,334
Library Media Technician	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$33,770	\$20,578
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$33,432	\$12,766
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$33,354	\$22,946
Nutrition Services Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$32,797	\$22,858
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$32,566	\$7,128
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$31,939	\$20,332
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$31,075	\$20,887
Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$30,609	\$20,801
Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$30,334	\$20,759
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$16,275	\$175
Office Technician	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$13,936	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$8,748	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$8,414	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$8,383	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$7,503	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$7,223	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$6,379	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$3,138	\$0

School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$2,830	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$1,800	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$1,632	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$1,501	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$1,122	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$1,116	\$0
Office Technician	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$758	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$53	\$0